

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 2 2 3 7 O F 2 0 0 1

M / S. J.K. I N D U S T R I E S

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

K A R N A T A K A U R B A N W A T E R S U P P. & D R A N. B D & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 3/03 / 2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.T. Ananthraman, Adv.

Mr. R.V.S. Naik, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Rajpur, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv. (not present)

Respondent No. 3

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv. for

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Altaf Ahmad, learned counsel
appearing for the respondent No. 3, list this matter on 5.3.2009
as first item.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master