

ITEM NO.301
PH

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2237 OF 2001

M/S. J.K. INDUSTRIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA URBAN WATER SUPP.& DRAN.BD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.Anantharaman,Adv.

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmad,ASG.

Mr. S.Kulkarni,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 14/5/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER